Race Date

October 20, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 39

217 Anne'Lewis

219 Macy Putman

218 Alex Artise

221 Shelbee Messenger
220 Emma Verdonik
222 Leah Fails

223  Annabelle Land
224 Deanna Long
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Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 79

Ashley Keefer
Olivia Trauner
Eve Gardner
Sabrina Kosnik
Jolene Bacon
Amber Lewis
Kennedy Rose
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Team - Corry
Team Score (places): 80

1 60 Brie Sutherland
2 57 Taylor Blanton
3 55 Kaity McCray
4 58 Rumer Habib
5 59 Emily Dingfelder
6 64 Amanda Fielding
7 53 Danielle Munsee
8 66 Darci Haehn
9 56 Natalie Lund
10 63 Kessli Hall
11 62 Paeten Graves
12 61 Sydney Way
13 65 Brittany Stine

Team - Warren
Team Score (places): 80

1 283 Ellis Beardsley
2 285 Anna Falvo
3 284 Amanda Castagnino

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Region IV XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position
Sr 1 1
Fr 2 3
Sr 3 6
So 11 17
Jr 22 39
Sr 27 66
Fr 36 102
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position
Jr 6 6
Fr 9 15
Jr 13 28
Fr 16 44
Fr 35 79
Jr 42 121
Jr 46 167
Finish Position
Fr 4 4
Jr 12 16
Jr 20 36
So 21 57
So 23 80
Fr 24 104
Sr 32 136
Jr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Finish Position
Sr 7 7
So 8 15
Sr 14 29
1

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 21:18.4

20:33.8 20:33.8 0:00.0
20:47.2 41:21.1 0:13.4
20:55.7 1:02:16.9 0:21.8
21:33.2  1:23:50.2 0:59.3
22:42.1 1:46:32.3 2:08.2
23:07.2  2:09:39.6 2:33.3
23:54.0 2:33:33.6 3:20.1
25:30.7 2:59:04.3 4:56.8

- 2
Average Time: 22:10.4

21:02.2 21:02.2 0:00.0
21:10.3 42:12.5 0:08.1
22:20.1  1:04:32.7 1:17.9
22:29.8 1:27:02.5 1:27.6
23:49.8 1:50:52.3 2:47.6
27.04.4 2:17:56.8 6:02.2
30:12.2 2:48:09.1 9:10.0

3
Average Time: 22:06.8

20:56.8 20:56.8 0:00.0
21:35.5 42:32.4 0:38.6
22:38.4  1:05:10.8 1:41.5
22:40.4 1:27:51.3 1:43.6
22:43.0 1:50:34.3 1:46.1
22:44.3 2:13:18.7 1:47.5
23:41.0 2:36:59.7 2:44.1
24:14.3 3:.01:14.1 3:17.5
24:19.8  3:25:33.9 3:22.9
24:59.2 3:50:33.1 4:02.3
25:13.5 4:15:46.7 4:16.6
25:28.9  4:41:15.7 4:32.0
25:48.8 5:07:04.5 4:52.0

- 4
Average Time: 22:08.8

21:06.3 21:06.3 0:00.0
21:07.8 42:14.2 0:01.5
22:225 1:04:36.7 1:16.2
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Region IV XC Meet

Race Date
October 20, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Warren Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 22:08.8
4 286 Deanna Hahn Fr 25 54 23:03.0 1:27:39.8 1:56.7
5 287 Alyssa Cumberland So 26 80 23:04.2 1:50:44.0 1:57.8
Team - Youngsville Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 84 Average Time: 22:22.2
1 306 Kellie Lindstrom Sr 5 5 21:00.5 21:00.5 0:00.0
2 302 Piper Olsen So 15 20 22:26.5 43:27.1 1:26.0
3 307 Katelyn Maille Sr 17 37 22:30.9 1:05:58.1 1:30.3
4 308 Abbie Swartzbaugh Sr 19 56 22:37.5 1:28:35.6 1:37.0
5 309 Hannah Morris Fr 28 84 23:15.7 1:51:51.4 2:15.1
6 300 Lydia Swartzbaugh Fr 29 113 23:24.4  2:15:15.8 2:23.8
7 301 Mallory Eastman So 33 146 23:42.2  2:38:58.0 2:41.6
8 304 Samantha Tome Jr More Than 7 24:21.9  3:03:19.9 3:21.3
9 310 Kimberly Lindstrom Fr More Than 7 25:27.3  3:28:47.3 4:26.7
10 305 Tori Alekson Sr More Than 7 25:449  3:54:32.2 4:44.4
11 312 Denise Devore Jr More Than 7 26:12.0  4:20:44.3 5:11.4
12 303 Susie Rose So More Than 7 30:14.0 4:50:58.3 9:13.5
13 311 Tiffany Haney Fr More Than 7 32:41.7  5:23:40.1 11:41.1
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 126 Average Time: 23:06.3
1 167 Jessica Edmondson Sr 10 10 21:26.5 21:26.5 0:00.0
2 174 Sarah Maguire Sr 18 28 22:33.3 43:59.8 1:06.7
3 180 Jordan Seroka Fr 30 58 23:28.7 1:07:28.6 2:02.2
4 168 Deanne Flanders Sr 31 89 23:34.4  1:31:03.0 2:07.8
5 163 Paige Brigham So 37 126 24:285  1:55:31.6 3:01.9
6 166 Marissa Drobitch Jr 38 164 24:38.8  2:20:10.5 3:12.3
7 165 Shelby Conkling Fr 41 205 25:28.2  2:45:38.7 4:01.6
8 161 Taylor Bean So More Than 7 25:54.0 3:11:32.8 4:27.5
9 173 Alyson Kita Jr More Than 7 28:43.2  3:40:16.0 7:16.6
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 200 Average Time: 25:51.3
1 116 Lindsay Orzechowski Sr 34 34 23:44.2 23:44.2 0:00.0
2 121 Kristine Malinowski Fr 39 73 24:53.0 48:37.2 1:08.7
3 122  Sarah Nutt Fr 40 113 25:25.6  1:14:02.9 1:41.4
4 120 Taylor Campbell Fr 43 156 27:18.3  1:41:21.2 3:34.0
5 119 Taylor Amon So 44 200 27:55.5  2:09:16.8 4:11.3
6 118 Annalie Fitzgibbon Jr 45 245 28:16.2  2:37:33.0 4:32.0
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Region IV XC Meet

Race Date
October 20, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 98 Julia Bauer So Less Than 5 21:21.4 21:21.4 0:00.0
2 100 Kate Daugharthy Fr Less Than 5 23:21.7 44:43.2 2:00.3
3 99 Lacey Stanko Jr Less Than 5 23:36.8  1:08:20.1 2:15.4
4 101 Grace Thompson So Less Than 5 24:32.8  1:32:52.9 3:11.3
Team - Seneca Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 262 Kelsey Leasure Jr Less Than 5 19:51.4 19:51.4 0:00.0
2 263 Rachel Nye So Less Than 5 25:35.2 45:26.7 5:43.8
3 264 Samantha Shoefstall Sr Less Than 5 26:49.3 1:12:16.0 6:57.8
4 265 Keegan Rupp Sr Less Than 5 27149  1:39:31.0 7:23.5
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Race Date

October 20, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 26

1 228
2 237
3 226
4 230
5 229
6 232
7 236
8 227
9 225
10 231
11 235
12 233
13 234

Kate Mclntosh
Rachel White
Joelle Klein
Morgan Ramsey
Casey Mcintosh
Macey Abbott
Taylor Vantassell
Megan Martin
Sage Beardsley
Nicole Snyder
Kassidie McCracken
Jewl Baum

Mia Borgia

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 62

134
127
128
125
129
132
124
130
133
123
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Tyrzah McCall
Meghan Nutt

Lexi Seifert
Emma Walters
Emily Byerly
Brooke Weinmann
Rachel Pier

Annie Lichtinger
Abbie Lenart

Faith Kienholz

Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 63

8
11
12

9
15
14
10
13
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Alyssa Boyd

Morgan Burgess
Rylee Hanlin
Hannah Keiper
Samantha Brumagin
Katie Kuzma

Sierra Bahl

Moni Reynolds

Team - Corry

Team Score (places): 111

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Region IV XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
8th 2 2
7th 4 6
8th 5 11
8th 7 18
8th 8 26
7th 10 36
7th 13 49
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 3 3
7th 6 9
7th 12 21
7th 20 41
7th 21 62
7th 33 95
7th 37 132
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 1 1
8th 14 15
7th 15 30
8th 16 46
7th 17 63
7th 25 88
8th 30 118
7th More Than 7
4

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:16.1

10:33.8
11:23.0
11:24.0
11:29.2
11:30.3
11:36.3
11:52.2
12:08.9
12:15.2
12:43.5
12:50.8
13:44.6
14:34.2

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 11:48.4

11:06.2
11:25.3
11:50.6
12:16.3
12:23.6
13:19.4
13:34.1
13:41.7
13:57.0
15:15.1

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 11:40.8

10:26.1
11:52.9
11:54.1
11:59.5
12:11.6
12:41.4
13:05.2
13:33.1

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 12:32.1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

10:33.8 0:00.0
21:56.8 0:49.1
33:20.9 0:50.2
44:50.1 0:55.3
56:20.5 0:56.4
1:07:56.8 1:02.5
1:19:49.1 1:18.3
1:31:58.0 1:35.0
1:44:13.2 1:41.3
1:56:56.8 2:09.7
2:09:47.7 2:17.0
2:23:32.4 3:10.7
2:38:06.6 4:00.3

11:06.2 0:00.0
22:31.5 0:19.0
34:22.2 0:44.3
46:38.5 1:10.0
59:02.2 1:17.4
1:12:21.7 2:13.2
1:25:55.8 2:27.8
1:39:37.6 2:35.5
1:53:34.7 2:50.7
2:08:49.9 4:08.9

10:26.1 0:00.0
22:19.0 1:26.8
34:13.2 1:28.0
46:12.8 1:33.4
58:24.4 1:45.5
1:11:05.8 2:15.2
1:24:11.0 2:39.1
1:37:44.2 3:07.0
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Race Date Region IV XC Meet

October 20, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Corry Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 12:32.1
1 69 Cassandra Lehner 8th 9 9 11:355 11:35.5 0:00.0
2 74  Tuesday Leuschen 7th 22 31 12:34.4 24:10.0 0:58.8
3 77 Madison Stine 7th 23 54 12:36.4 36:46.4 1:00.8
4 72  Allison Ahl 7th 26 80 12:45.3 49:31.8 1:09.7
5 73 Lauren Caputo 7th 31 111 13:08.9 1:02:40.7 1:33.3
6 71 Rebecca Piemme 8th 35 146 13:27.3 1:16:08.1 1:51.7
7 75 Alayna Derby 8th 38 184 13:49.6 1:29:57.7 2:14.1
8 68 Makahla Wiler 8th More Than 7 13:58.1 1:43:55.8 2:22.5
9 67 Abbie Saylor 8th More Than 7 14:00.1 1:57:56.0 2:245
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 12:43.5
1 178 Elisa Perry 7th 19 19 12:14.3 12:14.3 0:00.0
2 176 Amelia Morton 7th 24 43 12:37.6 24:52.0 0:23.3
3 175 Alexandria Miller 7th 27 70 12:49.6 37:41.6 0:35.2
4 179 Erin Petersiem 7th 28 98 12:53.8 50:35.5 0:39.5
5 169 Rachel Gavalier 7th 29 127 13:02.0 1:03:37.5 0:47.6
6 172  Taylor Janiuk 7th 32 159 13:18.4  1:16:56.0 1:04.1
7 181 Erin Sheridan 8th 34 193 13:25.9 1:30:21.9 1:11.5
8 162 Amelia Beaumont 8th More Than 7 13:30.2 1:43:52.2 1:15.8
9 170 Shannon Gotham 7th More Than 7 13:32.4 1:57:24.6 1:18.0
10 183 Kamryn Takach 7th More Than 7 13:45.4  2:11:10.0 1:31.0
11 182 Taylor Taft 7th More Than 7 13:47.2  2:24:57.3 1:32.9
12 164 Gina Broadhead 8th More Than 7 13:51.4 2:38:48.7 1:37.0
13 177 Portia Nowosielski 8th More Than 7 13:59.5 2:52:48.2 1:45.1
14 160 Emma Bean 7th More Than 7 14:20.4 3:07:08.7 2:06.0
15 159 Jillian Amann-Ross 8th More Than 7 15:04.6 3:22:13.3 2:50.2
16 158 Victoria Altsman 7th More Than 7 17:11.0 3:39:24.4 4:56.7
Team - Beaty Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 144 Average Time: 13:05.9
1 35 Olivia Ashbaugh 8th 11 11 11:45.8 11:45.8 0:00.0
2 36 Morgan Lemmon 8th 18 29 12:12.7 23:58.6 0:26.9
3 37 Sara Watford 7th 36 65 13:31.0 37:29.6 1:45.2
4 38 Sabrina Johnson 7th 39 104 13:55.6 51:25.2 2:09.7
5 39 Lydia Tomassoni 7th 40 144 14:04.3  1:05:29.6 2:18.5
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 102 Madi Hultman 8th Less Than 5 12:56.5 12:56.5 0:00.0
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Region IV XC Meet

Race Date
October 20, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 104 Hannah Bortz 8th Less Than 5 13:24.1 26:20.6 0:27.5
3 105 Naomi Haight 7th Less Than 5 13:29.0 39:49.6 0:32.5
4 103 Jocylyn Courtney 8th Less Than 5 13:35.1 53:24.7 0:38.5
Team - Seneca Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 266 Kaitlyn Brace 8th Less Than 5 11:51.4 11:51.4 0:00.0
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 297 Leigh Fehlman 8th Less Than 5 11:11.6 11:11.6 0:00.0
2 299 Brook Messinger 8th Less Than 5 11:15.7 22:27.4 0:04.1
3 298 Leah McCluskey 8th Less Than 5 11:45.2 34:12.7 0:33.5
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